Master Units Slave Units
CompoBus/S Master Units
CompoBus/S Master Control Units
98
Transistor Remote I/O Terminals with 3-tier Terminal Block Relay-mounted Remote I/O Terminals
Transistor Remote I/O Terminals with Connectors
I/O Link Units
Note: SRT2-               indicates NPN models and SRT2-              -1 indicates PNP models.

DIN track mounting and screw mounting are both
supported.
Ordering Information
I/O classification Internal I/O circuit
common
I/O points Rated voltage I/O rated voltage Model
Input NPN (+ common) 4 24 VDC 24 VDC SRT2-ID04
PNP (– common) SRT2-ID04-1
Output NPN (– common) SRT2-OD04
PNP (+ common) SRT2-OD04-1
Input NPN (+ common) 8 SRT2-ID08
PNP (– common) SRT2-ID08-1
Output NPN (– common) SRT2-OD08
PNP (+ common) SRT2-OD08-1
Input NPN (+ common) 16 SRT2-ID16
PNP (– common) SRT2-ID16-1
Output NPN (– common) SRT2-OD16
PNP (+ common) SRT2-OD16-1
Note: For more details about connections supported by the Master Unit, refer to page 25.
Specifications
Ratings
Inputs